Zoete Lieve Gerritje

Senioren
23 januari 2011

Sporthal de Hazelaar Rosmalen

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ran
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name and first name

VAN TOL Jim

DE HAAS Martijn
THOMPSON David
WAETERSCHOOT Maarte
BAKKER Babette

HOES Eugene

VAN GEMERT Jop

VAN EERD-S Corrie
ROEMEN Rik

club

OKK

HEEROOMS
GASCOIGNE
HALLEBARDIERS
TER WEER

DE TROUBADOURS
DE TROUBADOURS
DE TROUBADOURS
DE TROUBADOURS

country

NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
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Tableau of 16
1  VANTOL Jim OKK
VAN TOL Jim
16
VAN TOL Jim
9 ROEMEN Rik DE TROUBADOURS 15/6
VAN EERD-S Cor
8 VAN EERD-S Cor DE TROUBADOURS 15/14
VAN TOL Jim
5 THOMPSON Davi GASCOIGNE 15/6
THOMPSON Davi
12
THOMPSON Davi
13 15/12
BAKKER Babette
4 BAKKER Babette = TER WEER
VAN TOL Jim
3  WAETERSCHOO HALLEBARDIERS 15/6
WAETERSCHOO
14
WAETERSCHOO
11 15/2
HOES Eugene
6 HOES Eugene DE TROUBADOURS
DE HAAS Martijn
7 VAN GEMERT Jo DE TROUBADOURS 15/8
VAN GEMERT Jo
10
DE HAAS Martijn
15 15/3
DE HAAS Martijn
2 DE HAAS Martijn HEEROOMS




Ranking, round No 2 (ordered by ranking)
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name and first name

VAN TOL Jim

DE HAAS Martijn
WAETERSCHOOT Maarte
BAKKER Babette
THOMPSON David

HOES Eugene

VAN GEMERT Jop

VAN EERD-S Corrie
ROEMEN Rik

country

NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
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Senioren
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Sporthal de Hazelaar Rosmalen

VM

1.000
0.889
0.667
0.600
0.400
0.250
0.222
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

50
42
36
34
36

17

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Results of the poules, round No 2
Poule No 1
V/M ind. Hranking
VAN EERD-S Corrie DE TROUBADOURS 0 0 1 0/3 -14 1 4
WAETERSCHOOT M HALLEBARDIERS \Y 2 \Y 2/3 7 12 2
DE HAAS Martijn HEEROOMS v v \Y% 3/3 13 15 1
VAN GEMERT Jop DE TROUBADOURS \Y 0 0 1/3 -6 5 3
Poule No 2
V/M ind. Hranking
ROEMEN Rik DE TROUBADOURS 3 0 0 0/4 -16 4 5
HOES Eugene DE TROUBADOURS \Y 2 0 1/4 -11 7 4
BAKKER Babette TER WEER \Y \Y \Y 3/4 4 15 2
VAN TOL Jim OKK \Y \Y \Y \Y 4/4 17 20 1
THOMPSON David GASCOIGNE \Y \Y 4 2/4 6 16 3



Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)

ran
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name and first name

VAN TOL Jim

DE HAAS Martijn
WAETERSCHOOT Maarte
BAKKER Babette
THOMPSON David

VAN GEMERT Jop
ROEMEN Rik

country

NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
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VM

1.000
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.000

ind.

HS

30
27
24
19
20
12

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Results of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

V/M ind. Hranking
ROEMEN Rik DE TROUBADOURS 0 |0 |3 |0 |O |2 0/6 -25 5 7
BAKKER Babette TER WEER v 0O | V]2 |2 |V 3/6 -3 19 4
VAN TOL Jim OKK V|V VI IV |V |V 6/6 25 30 1
VAN GEMERT Jop DE TROUBADOURS vV 14 |0 1 1 1 1/6 -16 12 6
WAETERSCHOOT M HALLEBARDIERS VI iV |2 |V 2 |V 4/6 9 24 3
DE HAAS Martijn HEEROOMS V| V|2 |V |V \Y 5/6 13 27 2
THOMPSON David GASCOIGNE Vi3 |1 |V |2 |4 2/6 -3 20 5




